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MAMS Krosszfiuk Motocross Kupasorozat

MAMS Krosszfiuk Motocross Cup

El8 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS Krosszfiuk Motocross Kupasorozat

Sorted on best lap time |

Junior MX50 Mini - Maxi

Szabad és Idémérd edzés - Free Practice and Qualifying

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:49:07

Acs 1,650 km
2021.04.03. 09:50

Pos PIC No. Name Nat.  Club Bike Class Lic. Laps BestTm Diff  nlLag
1 1 111 NOHAVICA Patrik CZE  Czech Republic KTM MX50 Maxi EUR 13 1:21.062 2
2 2 712 PAITZ Olivér HUN  Koka Kdzségi SK KTM MX50 Maxi MX 12 1:22.518 1456 10
3 3 646 JANCI Peter SVK  Slovensko Husqvarna  MX50 Maxi EUR 10 1:22.662 1.600 8
4 4 267 PODESVA David CZE  Czech Republic KTM MX50 Maxi EUR 12 1:22.737 1.675 8
5 1 134 JAGODITS Benett HUN  BRC Horvath Motocross SE Husqvarna ~ MX50 Mini MX 9  1:25.384 4.322 9
6 5 71 MARTABotond HUN  Husgvarna Maurer Racing Tean  Husgvarna ~ MX50 Maxi MX 11 1:35.488 14.426 6
7 6 155 KOVACS Ferenc Richard HUN  BETA Motor SE KTM MX50 Maxi MX 11 1:37.262 16.200 8
8 7 599 ZAMBO Benjamin HUN  Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM MX50 Maxi MX 10  1:43.656 22.594 4
9 2 125 CZAKO Hunor Miklés HUN  Danuvia 125 SKE KTM MX50 Mini MX 8 1:57.672 36.610 5

Orhite

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a zs(ri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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MAMS Krosszfiuk Motocross Kupasorozat
MAMS Krosszfiuk Motocross Cup

El8 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS Krosszfiuk Motocross Kupasorozat

Junior MX50 Mini - Maxi Acs 1,650 km
Szabad és ldéméré edzés - Free Practice and Qualifying 2021.04.03. 09:50

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:49:07

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
(111) NOHAVICA Patrik (71) MARTA Botond
1 1:22.344 +1.282 9:52:20.279 1 1:38.689 +3.201 9:53:02.289
2 9:53:41.341 2 1:36.688 +1.200 9:54:38.977
3 1:23.475 +2.413 9:55:04.816 3 1:36.636 +1.148 9:56:15.613
4 1:21.936 +0.874 9:56:26.752 4 2:24.648 +49.160 9:58:40.261
5 1:22.832 +1.770 9:57:49.584 5 1:37.787 +2.299 10:00:18.048
6 1:22.571 +1509  9:59:12.155 6 10:01:53.536
7 1:31.275 +10.213  10:00:43.430 7 1:40.116 +4.628  10:03:33.652
8 1:29.021 +7.959 10:02:12.451 8 1:38.197 +2.709 10:05:11.849
9 1:26.017 +4.955 10:03:38.468 9 1:36.702 +1.214 10:06:48.551
10 1:25.726 +4.664 10:05:04.194 10 1:40.255 +4.767 10:08:28.806
11 1:22.826 +1.764 10:06:27.020 11 1:40.296 +4.808  10:10:09.102
12 1:26.963 +5.901 10:07:53.983 .
13 1:27.628 +6.566 10:09:21.611 (155) KOVACS Ferenc Richard
1 1:44.007 +6.745 9:53:20.117
(712) PAITZ Olivér 2 1:42.779 +5.517 9:55:02.896
1 1:27.369 +4.851 9:52:24.463 3 1:40.592 +3.330 9:56:43.488
2 1:25.506 +2.988 9:53:49.969 4 1:39.640 +2.378 9:58:23.128
3 1:45.245 +22.727 9:55:35.214 5 1:40.643 +3.381 10:00:03.771
4 1:26.362 +3.844 9:57:01.576 6 2:02.455 +25.193 10:02:06.226
5 1:25.903 +3.385 9:58:27.479 7 1:39.005 +1.743 10:03:45.231
6 1:24.473 +1.955  9:59:51.952 8 10:05:22.493
7 1:23.940 +1.422 10:01:15.892 9 1:42.010 +4.748 10:07:04.503
8 1:24.297 +1.779 10:02:40.189 10 1:41.362 +4.100 10:08:45.865
9 2:14.162 +51.644  10:04:54.351 1 1:42.130 +4.868 10:10:27.995
10 10:06:16.869 L
11 1:45.789 +23.271 10:08:02.658 (599) ZAMBO Benjamin
12 1:23.307 +0.789  10:09:25.965 1 1:53.585 +9.929 9:53:33.738
2 1:49.771 +6.115 9:55:23.509
(646) JANCI Peter 3 1:47.137 +3.481 9:57:10.646
1 1:29.237 +6.575 9:52:35.440 4 9:58:54.302
2 1:26.141 +3.479 9:54:01.581 5 1:45.876 +2.220 10:00:40.178
3 1:25.496 +2.834 9:55:27.077 6 1:45.123 +1.467 10:02:25.301
4 1:24.391 +1.729 9:56:51.468 7 1:55.845 +12.189 10:04:21.146
5 1:25.415 +2.753 9:58:16.883 8 1:51.444 +7.788 10:06:12.590
6 1:23.628 +0.966 9:59:40.511 9 1:53.887 +10.231 10:08:06.477
7 1:23.857 +1.195 10:01:04.368 10 1:54.714 +11.058  10:10:01.191
8 10:02:27.030 )
9 1:23.409 +0.747  10:03:50.439 (125) CZAKO Hunor Miklos
10 1:24.239 +1.577 10:05:14.678 1 2:10.413 +12.741 9:55:14.419
2 2:08.142 +10.470 9:57:22.561
(267) PODESVA David 3 2:04.017 +6.345 9:59:26.578
1 1:30.093 +7.356 9:52:34.846 4 2:00.501 +2.829 10:01:27.079
2 1:25.570 +2.833  9:54:00.416 5 10:03:24.751
3 1:25.082 +2.345 9:55:25.498 6 2:42.143 +44.471 10:06:06.894
4 1:25.072 +2.335 9:56:50.570 7 2:02.918 +5.246 10:08:09.812
5 1:25.100 +2.363 9:58:15.670 8 1:58.572 +0.900 10:10:08.384
6 1:23.943 +1.206 9:59:39.613
7 1:23.424 +0.687  10:01:03.037
8 10:02:25.774
9 1:23.243 +0.506  10:03:49.017
10 1:22.914 +0.177  10:05:11.931
11 1:23.026 +0.289 10:06:34.957
12 3:47.181  +2:24.444  10:10:22.138
(134) JAGODITS Benett
1 1:31.888 +6.504 9:52:36.004
2 1:29.882 +4.498 9:54:05.886
3 1:28.632 +3.248 9:55:34.518
4 1:29.454 +4.070 9:57:03.972
5 1:27.621 +2.237 9:58:31.593
6 1:30.031 +4.647  10:00:01.624
7 1:27.154 +1.770  10:01:28.778
8 1:27.216 +1.832  10:02:55.994
M 1:25.384 | 10:04:21.378
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Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a zs(ri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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Versenyigazgatod/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Sportfelligyelé/Jury
Printed: 2021.04.03. 10:23:23
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MAMS Krosszfiuk Motocross Kupasorozat
MAMS Krosszfiuk Motocross Cup

El8 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS Krosszfillk Motocross Kupasorozat Sorted on Laps
Junior MX50 Mini - Maxi Acs 1,650 km
1. futam - Race 1 2021.04.03. 11:35

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:40:16

Pos PIC No. Name Nat. Club Bike Class Lic. Laps Total Tm Diff BestTm  Points
1 1 111 NOHAVICA Patrik CZE  Czech Republic KT™ MX50 Maxi EUR 8 10:55.155 1:20.097 25
2 2 267  PODESVA David CZE Czech Republic KTM MX50 Maxi EUR 8 11:04.615 9.460 1:20.502 22
3 3 712 PAITZ Olivér HUN  Koka Kézségi SK KT™ MX50 Maxi MX 8 11:07.700 12545  1:21.320 20
4 4 646  JANCI Peter SVK  Slovensko Husqvarna  MX50 Maxi EUR 8 11:12.683 17.528 1:21.232 18
5 5 71 MARTA Botond HUN  Husqvarna Maurer Racing Tea  Husqvarna  MX50 Maxi MX 8 12:28.702 1:33.547  1:30.278 16
6 6 155 KOVACS Ferenc Rich¢ HUN BETA Motor SE KT™ MX50 Maxi MX 7 11:25.701 llap  1:33.607 15
7 7 599  ZAMBO Benjamin HUN  Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM MX50 Maxi MX 7 12:27.617 llap  1:43.405 14
8 1 125 CZAKO Hunor Miklés  HUN  Danuvia 125 SKE KT™ MX50 Mini MX 6 11:10.965 2Llaps  1:44.440 13

Not classified (50% = 4 Laps)

INS ONS 134  JAGODITS Benett HUN  BRC Horvéath Motocross SE Husgvarna  MX50 Mini MX 0.000 DNS 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
9.460 72,532 1:20.097 74,160 111 - NOHAVICA Patrik
Orbits
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a zs(ri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters. E E ,_\
. , 2 LyrINOMOTO
POKECZ Balazs NAGY Arnold PAL LaszI6 =15 % )
Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Sportfeliigyeld/Jury

Printed: 2021.04.03. 13:24:49



MAMS Krosszfiuk Motocross Kupasorozat
MAMS Krosszfiuk Motocross Cup

El8 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS Krosszfilk Motocross Kupasorozat
Junior MX50 Mini - Maxi Acs 1,650 km

1. futam - Race 1 2021.04.03. 11:35
Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:40:16

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
4 1:46.918 +2.478 11:49:43.201
(111) NOHAVICA Patrik 5 11:51:27.641
1 1:20.626 +0.529 11:43:04.449
2 1:20.367 +0.270 11:44:24.816
3 1:22.367 +2.270 11:45:47.183
4 11:47:07.280
5 1:22.315 +2.218 11:48:29.595
6 1:20.563 +0.466 11:49:50.158
7 1:21.673 +1.576 11:51:11.831
(267) PODESVA David
1 1:23.373 +2.871 11:43:13.647
2 1:22.808 +2.306 11:44:36.455
3 1:20.941 +0.439 11:45:57.396
4 1:21.292 +0.790 11:47:18.688
5 1:20.725 +0.223 11:48:39.413
6 1:21.376 +0.874 11:50:00.789
/A 1:20.502 | 11:51:21.291

(712) PAITZ Olivér

1 1:23.204 +1.884 11:43:11.489
2 1:21.923 +0.603 11:44:33.412
3 1:22.127 +0.807 11:45:55.539
4 1:22.397 +1.077 11:47:17.936
5 1:23.285 +1.965 11:48:41.221
6 11:50:02.541
7 1:21.835 +0.515 11:51:24.376

(646) JANCI Peter

1 1:22.883 +1.651  11:43:09.989
2 1:22.449 +1.217  11:44:32.438
3 1:22.410 +1.178  11:45:54.848
s 1:21.232 | 11:47:16.080
5 1:22.376 +1.144  11:48:38.456
6 1:28.474 +7.242  11:50:06.930
7 1:22.429 +1.197  11:51:29.359

(71) MARTA Botond
1 1:31.383 +1.105  11:43:29.312
2 1:30.740 +0.462  11:45:00.052
3 11:46:30.330
4 1:32.654 +2.376  11:48:02.984
5 1:36.586 +6.308  11:49:39.570
6 1:30.428 +0.150  11:51:09.998
7 1:35.380 +5.102  11:52:45.378

(155) KOVACS Ferenc Richard

1 1:36.577 +2.970 11:43:41.936
2 1:37.798 +4.191 11:45:19.734
3 1:38.292 +4.685 11:46:58.026
4 1:35.540 +1.933 11:48:33.566
5 1:35.204 +1.597 11:50:08.770
6 11:51:42.377
(599) ZAMBO Benjamin
1 1:46.397 +2.992 11:44:00.138
2 1:45.759 +2.354 11:45:45.897
3 1:45.494 +2.089 11:47:31.391
s 1:43.405 | 11:49:14.796
5 1:44.317 +0.912 11:50:59.113
6 1:45.180 +1.775 11:52:44.293
(125) CZAKO Hunor Miklés
1 1:54.001 +9.561 11:44:16.161
2 1:47.706 +3.266 11:46:03.867
3 1:52.416 +7.976 11:47:56.283

Nrhite
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Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a zs(ri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.

E7%[E

POKECZ Balazs NAGY Arnold PAL Laszlé
Versenyigazgatod/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Sportfelligyelé/Jury
Printed: 2021.04.03. 11:56:02
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MAMS Krosszfiuk Motocross Kupasorozat
MAMS Krosszfiuk Motocross Cup

El8 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS Krosszfillk Motocross Kupasorozat Sorted on Laps
Junior MX50 Mini - Maxi Acs 1,650 km
2. futam - Race 2 2021.04.03. 15:20

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:42:16

Pos PIC No. Name Nat. Club Bike Class Lic. Laps Total Tm Diff BestTm  Points
1 1 111 NOHAVICA Patrik CZE Czech Republic KT™M MX50 Maxi EUR 8 11:01.739 1:19.282 25
2 2 712 PAITZ Olivér HUN  Koka Kozségi SK KTM MX50 Maxi MX 8 11:18.502 16.763 1:22.088 22
3 3 267 PODESVA David CZE Czech Republic KT™M MX50 Maxi EUR 8 11:26.670 24931 1:23.597 20
4 4 646  JANCI Peter SVK  Slovensko Husqvarna  MX50 Maxi EUR 8 11:34.695 32.956 1:25.125 18
5 5 71 MARTA Botond HUN  Husqvarna Maurer Racing Tea  Husqvarna  MX50 Maxi MX 7 11:33.738 llap  1:36.802 16
6 6 155 KOVACS FerencRich: HUN BETA Motor SE KT™M MX50 Maxi MX 7 11:59.625 llap  1:38.156 15
7 1 125  CZAKO Hunor Miklés  HUN  Danuvia 125 SKE KTM MX50 Mini MX 6 11:23.515 2 Laps 1:50.220 14
8 7 599  ZAMBO Benjamin HUN  Langer Motorsport Zomba KT™M MX50 Maxi MX 5 11:12.624 3laps  1:44.984 13

Not classified (50% = 4 Laps)

INS ONS 134  JAGODITS Benett HUN  BRC Horvéath Motocross SE Husgvarna  MX50 Mini MX 0.000 DNS 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
16.763 71,811 1:19.282 74,922 111 - NOHAVICA Patrik
Orbits
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a zs(ri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters. E E ,_\
. , 2 LyrINOMOTO
POKECZ Balazs NAGY Arnold PAL LaszI6 =15 % )
Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Sportfeliigyeld/Jury

Printed: 2021.04.03. 15:55:57



MAMS Krosszfiuk Motocross Kupasorozat
MAMS Krosszfiuk Motocross Cup

El8 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS Krosszfilk Motocross Kupasorozat
Junior MX50 Mini - Maxi Acs 1,650 km

2. futam - Race 2 2021.04.03. 15:20
Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:42:16

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
(111) NOHAVICA Patrik (599) ZAMBO Benjémin

1 1:30.709 +11.427 15:43:46.773 1 2:05.055 +20.071 15:44:21.119
2 15:45:06.055 2 15:46:06.103
3 1:19.689 +0.407 15:46:25.744 3 1:46.987 +2.003 15:47:53.090
4 1:22.333 +3.051 15:47:48.077 4 3:47.002 +2:02.018 15:51:40.092
5 1:22.282 +3.000  15:49:10.359 5 1:48.596 +3.612  15:53:28.688
6 1:23.158 +3.876  15:50:33.517

7 1:20.702 +1.420  15:51:54.219

8 1:23.584 +4.302 15:53:17.803

(712) PAITZ Olivér

1 1:31.216 +9.128 15:43:47.280
2 1:23.259 +1.171  15:45:10.539
3 15:46:32.627
4 1:23.045 +0.957  15:47:55.672
5 1:25.265 +3.177  15:49:20.937
6 1:24.430 +2.342  15:50:45.367
7 1:24.917 +2.829  15:52:10.284
8 1:24.282 +2.194  15:53:34.566

(267) PODESVA David

1 1:36.491 +12.894  15:43:52.555
2 1:24.596 +0.999 15:45:17.151
3 1:23.928 +0.331  15:46:41.079
4 1:24.869 +1.272  15:48:05.948
5 1:23.959 +0.362  15:49:29.907
6 1:24.198 +0.601 15:50:54.105
7 15:52:17.702
8 1:25.032 +1.435  15:53:42.734

(646) JANCI Peter

1 1:35.065 +9.940 15:43:51.129
2 1:26.019 +0.894 15:45:17.148
3 1:26.599 +1.474 15:46:43.747
4 15:48:08.872
5 1:25.250 +0.125 15:49:34.122
6 1:25.334 +0.209 15:50:59.456
7 1:25.210 +0.085 15:52:24.666
8 1:26.093 +0.968 15:53:50.759

(71) MARTA Botond

1 1:45.423 +8.621 15:44:01.487
2 1:37.147 +0.345  15:45:38.634
3 1:38.974 +2.172 15:47:17.608
4 1:39.326 +2.524  15:48:56.934
5 1:38.698 +1.896  15:50:35.632
6 1:37.368 +0.566  15:52:13.000
7 15:53:49.802

(155) KOVACS Ferenc Richard
1 1:52.557 +14.401 15:44:08.621
2 1:43.918 +5.762  15:45:52.539
3 1:41.549 +3.393 15:47:34.088
4 1:40.457 +2.301 15:49:14.545
5 1:41.791 +3.635  15:50:56.336
6 1:41.197 +3.041 15:52:37.533
/A  1:38.156 | 15:54:15.689

(125) CZAKO Hunor Miklés
1 2:04.012 +13.792  15:44:20.076
2 1:52.998 +2.778  15:46:13.074
3 1:51.357 +1.137 15:48:04.431
4 1:51.572 +1.352  15:49:56.003
5 1:53.356 +3.136  15:51:49.359
[  1:50.220 | 15:53:39.579

Nrhite
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Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a zsdri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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POKECZ Balazs NAGY Arnold PAL Laszlé
Versenyigazgatod/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Sportfelligyelé/Jury
Printed: 2021.04.03. 15:58:55

o L N —



MAMS Krosszfiuk Motocross Kupasorozat
MAMS Krosszfiuk Motocross Cup

El8 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS Krosszfilk Motocross Kupasorozat

Junior MX50 Mini - Maxi Acs 1,650 km

Végeredmény - Total

Pos No. Name Nat. Club Bike Class R1 R2 Total points
1 111 NOHAVICA Patrik CZE Czech Republic KTM MX50 Maxi 25 25 50
2 712 PAITZ Olivér HUN Koka Kozségi SK KTM MX50 Maxi 20 22 42
3 267 PODESVA David CZE Czech Republic KTM MX50 Maxi 22 20 42
4 646  JANCI Peter SVK Slovensko Husgvarna MX50 Maxi 18 18 36
5 71  MARTA Botond HUN Husgvarna Maurer Racing Team Husgvarna MX50 Maxi 16 16 32
6 155 KOVACS Ferenc Richard ~ HUN BETA Motor SE KTM MX50 Maxi 15 15 30
7 125  CZAKO Hunor Miklés HUN Danuvia 125 SKE KTM MX50 Mini 13 14 27
8 599  ZAMBO Benjamin HUN Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM MX50 Maxi 14 13 27
DNS 134 JAGODITS Benett HUN BRC Horvath Motocross SE Husgvarna MX50 Mini 0 0 0

Orhite

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a zsdri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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POKECZ Balazs NAGY Arnold PAL Laszlé =
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MAMS Krosszfiuk Motocross Kupasorozat
MAMS Krosszfiuk Motocross Cup

El8 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS Krosszfilik Motocross Kupasorozat Sorted on best lap time
Junior MX65 - Women Open Acs 1,650 km
Szabad és ldéméré edzés - Free Practice and Qualifying 2021.04.03. 09:20

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:19:27

Pos PIC No. Name Nat.  Club Bike Class Lic. Laps BestTm Diff  nLag
1 1 10  VITKOVA Kristyna CZE  Czech Republic Husqvarna ~ Women Open EUR 1 1:34.540 6
2 1 817 KATONA Aron HUN  Husqvarna Maurer Racing Tear Husqvarna ~ MX65 MX 13 1:36.785 2.245 8
3 2 4  GALLili HUN  MAMI Team Fehér Yamaha Women Open MX 12 1:39.101 4.561 9
4 2 520 ZIMMERMAN Maxim SVK  Slovakia Husgvarna  MX65 EUR 13 1:40.883 6.343 9
5 3 71 VESELYJan CZE  Czech Republic KTM MX65 EUR 7 1:42.897 8.357 5
6 4 55 HORVATH Gergé HUN  Danuvia 125 SKE Yamaha MX65 MX 13 1:44.358 9.818 10
7 3 2 HORVATH Zsofi HUN  Koka Kdzségi SK Yamaha Women Open MX 9  1:44.810 10.270 4
8 5 172 SZABO Marcell HUN  MAMI Team Fehér Husgvarna  MX65 MX 12 1:48111 13.571 12
9 6 7 PAIZS Doma HUN  Remx Motocross Sportegyesile Yamaha MX65 EUR 12 1:48.945 14.405 8
10 7 3 KOVACS Brajen Dominik HUN  Acsi Motoracing Team SE Yamaha MX65 MX 1 1:50.944 16.404 9
11 4 13 MURAI Jazmin HUN  Acsi Motoracing Team SE Husqvarna  Women Open MX 12 1:51.31 16.771 12
12 8 133 VASSAdam HUN  REMX Motocross SE Husqvarna  MX65 MX 11 1:52.503 17.963 9
13 9 122 TOTH Zétény HUN  MAMI Team Fehér KTM MX65 MX 11 1:56.001 21.461 2
14 10 11 DOKA Vejke Bator HUN  MAMI Team Fehér KTM MX65 MX 12 1:57.037 22.497 6
15 11 72 TOSOKI Mark HUN  K8szarhegyi MX Club Yamaha MX65 MX 11 1:58.409 23.869 9
16 5 15 BREDAMarta HUN  Langer Motorsport Zomba Husqvarna  Women Open MX 9  1:59.847 25.307 7
17 6 715 DAVID Séara HUN  MAMI Team Fehér Husqvarna  Women Open MX 9  2:02.953 28.413 6
18 1 88 ROZEHNAL Jonas CZE  Napi startengedély KTM MX65_D Napi 9  2:04.747 30.207 7
19 7 676 KABARCZ Regina HUN  MAMI Team Fehér KTM Women Open MX 8  2:09.291 34.751 6
20 8 713 SUHAJ Nora HUN  MAMI Team Fehér KTM Women Open MX 9  2:16.327 41.787 8
21 9 26 TOTHRegina HUN  Lécz Motorsport Egyestilet Husqvarna  Women Open MX 9  2:19.657 45117 6
22 10 109 HUSZAR Lili HUN  Danuvia 125 SKE Husqvarna  Women Open MX 8 2:21.222 46.682 7
23 12 108 HUSZARLéna HUN  Danuvia 125 SKE Husqvarna  MX65 MX 9  2:26.465 51.925 9

Orhite
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a zs(ri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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MAMS Krosszfiuk Motocross Kupasorozat
MAMS Krosszfiuk Motocross Cup

El8 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS Krosszfiuk Motocross Kupasorozat

Junior MX65 - Women Open Acs 1,650 km
Szabad és ldéméré edzés - Free Practice and Qualifying 2021.04.03. 09:20
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:19:27
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
) 1 1:51.980 +1.036 9:44:41.528
(10) VITKOVA Kristyna (55) HORVATH Gergd
1 1:39.783 1+5.243 9:23:12.348 1 1:51.949 +7.591 9:23:22.569 (13) MURAI Jazmin
2 1:39.624 +5.084 9:24:51.972 1:52.073 +7.715 9:25:14.642 1 1:59.017 +7.706 9:24:44.410
3 1:40.898 +6.358 9:26:32.870 3 1:51.561 +7.203 9:27:06.203 1:59.744 +8.433 9:26:44.154
4 1:40.962 +6.422 9:28:13.832 4 1:50.765 +6.407 9:28:56.968 3 2:06.619 +15.308 9:28:50.773
5 3:01.369  +1:26.829 9:31:15.201 5 2:36.481 +52.123 9:31:33.449 4 1:54.696 +3.385 9:30:45.469
6 9:32:49.741 6 1:44.699 +0.341 9:33:18.148 5 1:54.351 +3.040 9:32:39.820
7 3:25.064  +1:50.524 9:36:14.805 7 1:55.970 +11.612 9:35:14.118 6 1:52.582 +1.271 9:34:32.402
8 1:36.037 +1.497 9:37:50.842 8 1:46.021 +1.663 9:37:00.139 7 1:52.484 +1.173 9:36:24.886
9 1:38.761 +4.221 9:39:29.603 9 1:51.169 +6.811 9:38:51.308 8 1:58.865 +7.554 9:38:23.751
10 3:41.998  +2:07.458 9:43:11.601 10 9:40:35.666 9 1:53.878 +2.567 9:40:17.629
11 1:35.792 +1.252 9:44:47.393 11 1:53.661 +9.303 9:42:29.327 10 1:52.476 +1.165 9:42:10.105
12 1:50.620 +6.262 9:44:19.947 11 2:01.234 +9.923 9:44:11.339
(817) KATONA Aron 13 2:30.518 +46.160 9:46:50.465 12 9:46:02.650
1 1:43.726 +6.941 9:23:08.223
2 1:41.118 +4.333 9:24:49.341 (2) HORVATH Zsofi (133) VASS Adém
3 1:39.528 +2.743 9:26:28.869 1 1:56.021 +11.211 9:24:25.258 1 1:56.159 +3.656 9:23:37.330
4 1:37.794 +1.009 9:28:06.663 2 1:52.089 +7.279 9:26:17.347 2 1:52.668 +0.165 9:25:29.998
5 1:38.680 +1.895 9:29:45.343 3 3:42.234 +1:57.424 9:29:59.581 3 1:57.892 +5.389 9:27:27.890
6 1:37.645 +0.860 9:31:22.988 4 9:31:44.391 4 1:53.310 +0.807 9:29:21.200
7 2:18.041 +41.256 9:33:41.029 5 1:47.756 +2.946 9:33:32.147 5 2:39.665 +47.162 9:32:00.865
8 0:35:17.814 6 5:37.209  +3:52.399 9:39:09.356 6 3:09.530  +1:17.027 9:35:10.395
9 1:37.907 +1.122 9:36:55.721 7 1:53.466 +8.656 9:41:02.822 7 1:52.640 +0.137 9:37:03.035
